
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 63785750

Data publicarii	03.12.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 341,84 RON - 341,84 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare FOLIE AUTOADEZIVA 0.45M*15ML ML 42 7.14
299.88 BEC LED 13W-E27 LR SI LC TG SI 15W ELW Buc 2 9.42 18.84 BEC LED 10W-E27 LR SI LC
TG SI 13W Buc 1 7.14 7.14 SURUBELNITA PZ0*75MM 10171 Buc 2 7.99 15.98
